LOTUS DATA SHEET
The Information provided herein is subject to change without prior notice by Juganu. Please verify
all details with Juganu. Any information included in this document is and shall remain, at all times,
the exclusive property of Juganu Ltd. and/or its licensors. Neither the furnishing, receipt or
possession of any information thereof shall constitute the granting or transferring of any right or
license to copy, use or reproduce such information or any physical article or device, or any part
thereof, nor to derive any benefit therefrom, in any way, unless approved otherwise in writing by
Juganu Ltd.

44.1 lb
Mechanical Dimensions (LP1=140 lumens per watt, LP2=160 lumens per watt)
Ordering Information
Ordering Options
Ordering Example
JLED-SL-080W-LOTUS-40-W0-NS-P0-D04-LP1-C1
Description
JLED street light of the Lotus family with 80W, 4000K, no communication, 0 to 10V NEMA base with a shorting cap, 10kV,
distribution curve D04, 140 lumens per watt, and Class I installation
Product Power Family CCT
Wireless
(COM)
ANSI
C136.41 5
(NEMA)
AC
protection
unit
Distribution
curve
Lumens
per
watt
Class
JLED-SL xxxW LOTUS xx Wx Nx Px Dxx LPx Cx
Power
xxxW
(custom levels on
request)
30
50
80
100
120
150
180
200
XXX – specify custom wattage
CCT
(custom levels on
request)
27 – 2700K
30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K Standard
50 – 5000K
Wx
W0 – Wireless controller is not integrated Standard
WM – JNET1 & JCMS is integrated
Nx
N0 – NEMA not included
NS – 0 to 10V Analog NEMA base with shorting cap  Standard
NP – NEMA with photocell
NWA –  NEMA with JNET 1 & JCMS with 0 to 10V, Analog
NWD -  NEMA with JNET 1 & JCMS with DALI control
ND -  DALI control NEMA base with shorting cap
Px
P0 – Standard surge protection (10kV) included Standard
P1 – JACTP (AC total protection module) included
Distribution curves
(see Photometric
Curves section)
D01 - Type II, Medium
D02 - Type IV, Short
D03 - Type II, Medium
D04 - Type II, Short Standard
D05 - Type II, Short
D06
 - Type V
D44 - Type II, Very Short
LPx
LP1 – 140 lumens per watt Standard
LP2 – 160 lumens per watt
Cx
C1 - Class I installation Standard
C2 - Class II installation